9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15

effective July 8, 2024

Daytime sessions - Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday

* Daytime - Friday

see below for evening sessions

STARSkate - Package 1

STARSkate - Package 2

STARSkate - Package 3

* STARSKkate - Friday

STARSkate - Package 4

STARSkate - Package 5

Off-ice
9:30am -10:15am
BREAK
Ice
Ice 10:30am - 11:30am
10:45am -11:45am
FLOOD
BREAK
Ice Ice
: : Off-ice Off-ice : :
11:45am - 12:45pm 12:00pm -12:45pm 12:00pm -12:45pm 11:45am - 12:45pm
FLOOD FLOOD FLOOD FLOOD
Off-ice Ice Ice
1:00pm - 2:00pm Ice 1:00pm - 2:15pm 1:00pm - 2:00pm
1:00pm - 2:45pm
Lunch
2:00pm - 2:45pm
FLOOD
Ice

3:00pm - 4:30pm

Evening sessions -

Mon, Tue, Wed, an

d Thu Only!

FLOOD

GROUP

STARSkate - Package 4

STARSkate - Package 5

PreCan, Canskate, &
Intro to Figure Skating
4:45pm -5:30pm

Ice
5:00pm - 6:30pm

Ice

5:30pm - 7:30pm




