	Daytime sessions - Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday			* Daytime - Friday	* Daytime - Friday see below for evening sessions		
l l	STARSkate - Package 1	STARSkate - Package 2	STARSkate - Package 3	* STARSkate - Friday	STARSkate - Package 4	STARSkate - Package 5	
9:30					· ·		
9:45				Off-ice			
10:00				9:30am -10:15am			
10:15				BREAK			
10:30							
10:45				Ice			
11:00		Ice		10:30am - 11:30am			
11:15		10:45am -11:45am					
11:30				FLOOD			
11:45		BREAK					
12:00	Ice		~ " .	Ice			
12:15	11:45am - 12:45pm	Off-ice	Off-ice	11:45am - 12:45pm			
12:30		12:00pm -12:45pm	12:00pm -12:45pm				
12:45	FLOOD	FLOOD	FLOOD	FLOOD			
1:00							
1:15	Off-ice		Ice	Ice			
1:30	1:00pm - 2:00pm	Ice	1:00pm - 2:15pm	1:00pm - 2:00pm			
1:45		1:00pm - 2:45pm					
2:00							
2:15	Lunch						
2:30	2:00pm - 2:45pm						
2:45	FLOOD						
3:00							
3:15							
3:30	Ice						
3:45	3:00pm - 4:30pm						
4:00	' '						
4:15				Evening ses	ssions - Mon, Tue, Wed, an	d Thu Only!	
4:30	FLOOD			GROUP	STARSkate - Package 4	STARSkate - Package 5	
4:45				PreCan, Canskate, &		-	
5:00				Intro to Figure Skating			
5:15				4:45pm -5:30pm			
5:30					lce		
5:45					5:00pm - 6:30pm		
6:00							
6:15						Ice	
6:30						5:30pm - 7:30pm	
6:45						Jioopiii Tioopiii	
7:00							
7:00							
1.10							